
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

SEPTEMBER 2025

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Sensory Exploration
10:30 - 11:15 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Sensory Exploration
10:30 - 11:15 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Sensory Exploration
10:30 - 11:15 am

MEOWseum Day
10:00 am - 2:00 pm

Activities in the Great 
Hall.

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Sensory Exploration
10:30 - 11:15 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Child with Adult Yoga
10:15 - 11:00 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Child with Adult Yoga
10:15 - 11:00 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Child with Adult Yoga
10:15 - 11:00 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Child with Adult Yoga
10:15 - 11:00 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Child with Adult Yoga
10:15 - 11:00 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Hours:  Monday-Thursday: 9:00 am - 6:00 pm, Friday-Saturday: 9:00 am - 5:00 pm, Sunday: Closed

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 3:30 pm

Tea Party
9:30 - 10:15 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 3:30 pm
Stuffie Playdate

9:30 - 10:15 am
Doctors in Training

5:30 - 7:30 pm
Channel your inner 

doctor through 
STEAM activities!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 3:30 pm

Animal Adventures
9:30 - 10:15 am

Sensory Friendly Night
5:30 - 7:30 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion 
Playtime

9:30 -10:30 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion 
Playtime

9:30 -10:30 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion 
Playtime

9:30 -10:30 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion 
Playtime

9:30 -10:30 am

The Museum 
will be closed 
for Labor Day.

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion 
Playtime

9:30 -10:30 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion 
Playtime

9:30 -10:30 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion 
Playtime

9:30 -10:30 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion 
Playtime

9:30 -10:30 am

Friday, Sept. 12
5:30 - 7:30 pm

Admission is free!
Channel your inner doctor 
through STEAM activities! 

We will have multiple 
stations that will have you 
feeling like a doctor by the 

end of the night.

Tickets for Sensory 
Friendly Night available 

starting today!

Friday, September 26
5:30 - 7:30 pm

Admission is free, 
but you need a 

ticket. Limited to 100.

An event for families 
with children who 

have sensory needs. 
Siblings are invited to 

take part as well!

MEOWseum Discovery Day
Saturday, Sept. 20

10 am - 2 pm
Gabby’s Dollhouse MEOWseum 

Discovery Day is a a celebration of 
creativity, imagination, and play at 

children’s museums across the 
country. We will have Gabby’s 
Dollhouse-inspired activities!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 3:30 pm

Toddler Puppet 
Theater

9:30 - 10:15 am


