

SEPTEMBER 2025 ** Family Museum



Hours: Monday-Thursday: 9:00 am - 6:00 pm, Friday-Saturday: 9:00 am - 5:00 pm, Sunday: Closed						
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
Friday, September 26 5:30 - 7:30 pm Admission is free, but you need a ticket. Limited to 100. An event for families	The Museum will be closed for Labor Day.	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Child with Adult Yoga 10:15 - 11:00 am	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion Playtime 9:30 -10:30 am	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Tickets for Sensory Friendly Night available starting today!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 3:30 pm Tea Party 9:30 - 10:15 am	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Sensory Exploration 10:30 - 11:15 am
with children who have sensory needs. Siblings are invited to take part as well!	8 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion Playtime 9:30 -10:30 am	9 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Child with Adult Yoga 10:15 - 11:00 am	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion Playtime 9:30 -10:30 am	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 3:30 pm Stuffie Playdate 9:30 - 10:15 am Doctors in Training 5:30 - 7:30 pm Channel your inner doctor through STEAM activities!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Sensory Exploration 10:30 - 11:15 am
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion Playtime 9:30 -10:30 am	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Child with Adult Yoga 10:15 - 11:00 am	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion Playtime 9:30 -10:30 am	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 3:30 pm Toddler Puppet Theater 9:30 - 10:15 am	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Sensory Exploration 10:30 - 11:15 am MEOWseum Day 10:00 am - 2:00 pm Activities in the Great Hall.
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion Playtime 9:30 -10:30 am	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Child with Adult Yoga 10:15 - 11:00 am	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion Playtime 9:30 -10:30 am	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 3:30 pm Animal Adventures 9:30 - 10:15 am Sensory Friendly Night 5:30 - 7:30 pm SENSORY FRIENDLY NIGHT	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Sensory Exploration 10:30 - 11:15 am
28	29	30	39()	Friday, Sept. 12		seum Discovery Day
Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion Playtime 9:30 -10:30 am	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Child with Adult Yoga 10:15 - 11:00 am	DOCTORS IN TRAINING	5:30 - 7:30 pm Admission is free! Channel your inner doctor through STEAM activities! We will have multiple stations that will have you feeling like a doctor by the end of the night.	Gabby's Discovery creativity, children' country	Iturday, Sept. 20 10 am - 2 pm Dollhouse MEOWseum Day is a a celebration of imagination, and play at s museums across the We will have Gabby's se-inspired activities!